RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

360mm

250mm

5mm

0.16kg
4049793068954
0

0

0

383mm

273mm

63mm

1.779g
4049793068961
0

0

0

Anti-Glare and Blue Light Reduction Kensington

Filter for 12.5" Laptops

627551
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Reduce glare and harmful blue light, and improve clarity with Kensington’s Anti-Glare and Blue Light
Reduction Filter for 12.5" Laptops. This filter reduces harmful blue light by up to 43%, and features an
antimicrobial coating (matte side only) that inhibits bacteria growth by up to 99% (tested to JIS Z 2801 : 2010E
for Escherichia coli and Staphylococcus aureus). An innovative anti-glare coating (matte side only) reduces
reflection and improves clarity. Seamless attachment makes installation and removal easy and mess-free.

FEATURES

+ Innovative anti-glare coating reduces reflection and improves clarity (matte side only). This filter eliminates
harmful blue light by up to 43%, easing eye strain and reducing the chances of interrupting sleep patterns.

+ Antimicrobial coating (matte side only) inhibits bacteria growth by up to 99% (tested to JIS Z 2801 : 2010E
for Escherichia coli and Staphylococcus aureus).

+ Seamless attachment makes installation and removal easy and mess-free.

+ Touch and pen enabled, so you can use your device just as you would without a filter.

* Included cleaning cloth helps keep your screen dust, lint, and smudge-free.

+ Two-year warranty means you can rest assured knowing you're covered by Kensington.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Germany
Minimum Order Quantity 1

Printed on 12/17/2020 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2020



