

# **Anti-Glare and Blue Light Reduction Filter for 12.5" Laptops**

Kensington

627551

### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Reduce glare and harmful blue light, and improve clarity with Kensington's Anti-Glare and Blue Light Reduction Filter for 12.5" Laptops. This filter reduces harmful blue light by up to 43%, and features an antimicrobial coating (matte side only) that inhibits bacteria growth by up to 99% (tested to JIS Z 2801: 2010E for Escherichia coli and Staphylococcus aureus). An innovative anti-glare coating (matte side only) reduces reflection and improves clarity. Seamless attachment makes installation and removal easy and mess-free.

## **RETAIL**

Depth	360mm
Width	250mm
Height	5mm
Gross weight	0.16kg
UPC#	4049793068954
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0
Layer 3/1 and	O

### TRADE

Depth	383mm
Width	273mm
Height	63mm
Gross weight	1.779kg
UPC#	4049793068961
Unit quantity	(
Cases/Layer	(
Layers/Pallet	(

#### **FEATURES**

- Innovative anti-glare coating reduces reflection and improves clarity (matte side only). This filter eliminates harmful blue light by up to 43%, easing eye strain and reducing the chances of interrupting sleep patterns.
- Antimicrobial coating (matte side only) inhibits bacteria growth by up to 99% (tested to JIS Z 2801 : 2010E for Escherichia coli and Staphylococcus aureus).
- Seamless attachment makes installation and removal easy and mess-free.
- Touch and pen enabled, so you can use your device just as you would without a filter.
- Included cleaning cloth helps keep your screen dust, lint, and smudge-free.
- Two-year warranty means you can rest assured knowing you're covered by Kensington.

### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

**Country of manufacture** Germany **Minimum Order Quantity** 1

